
Bosenius, Klaus
Bormann, Jörg
Hoffmann, Thomas
Getz, Bernd
Andres, Peter

Firmenergebnis: 270

Heins, Christian
Bippus, Andreas
Schielke, Dennis
Kirchner, Markus
Gebel, Sergey

Firmenergebnis: 268

Wiede, Detlef
Wäke, Arno
Schulze, Christian

Firmenergebnis: 265

Tiede, Jörg
Ühleke, Dominik
Keil, Wolfgang
Hahn, Martin
Theuerkauf, Frank

Firmenergebnis: 264

Mattmüller, Thomas
Bier, Carlos
Klein, Felix

Firmenergebnis: 259

82
81

91

89

Volkswagen EEI Wilddiebe 1

Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

AV-Knaller

92

90

88

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

89

86

88

84
80

90

Kamei 1

Volksbank BraWo Veteranen

Volkswagen Systemapplikation 1

88

86

85

94

86

84

73
70

Seite 1



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Aschen, Sandra
Gregor, Kerstin
Grote, Gabriele
Baumgarten, Ivonne
Gummert, Iris

Firmenergebnis: 254

Dowerg, Kevin
Schneider, Thomas
La Pietra, Nino
Ritzmann, Dennis
Arlt, Lars

Firmenergebnis: 251

Splisteser, Gunnar
Dorn, Eugen
Hellmann, Jörg
Dorer, Dr. Frank
Ueberfeldt, Frank

Firmenergebnis: 249

Langnese, Petra
Stautmeister, Ilka
Grabow, Anette
Krücken, Simone
Hermes, Susanne

Firmenergebnis: 249

Rufert, Joachim
John, Maurice
Kampen, Patrick
Gorski, Jakob

Firmenergebnis: 248

86

86

79

71
69

81

76
70

89

84

BLSK 1

Volkswagen EEI Wilddiebe 2

53

Frisör Ilka Stautmeister

84

84

81

OBD and Friends

87

86

76

74

81

70

72
68

Wasserverband Vorsfelde 2

85

82

Seite 2



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Schulze, Gisbert
Brückner, Ralf
Peter, Christian
Meißner, Thomas
Küppersbusch, Sven

Firmenergebnis: 247

Meinecke, Mathias
Kuttert, Enrico
Druskeit, Norbert
Mügge, Gerhard

Firmenergebnis: 243

Grote, Mathias
Uehlecke, Clemens
Erbsen, Thimo
Faber, Ingo

Firmenergebnis: 242

Hohmann, Joachim
Baumheier, Dennis
Behlke, André
Meier, Sören
Müller, Sergius

Firmenergebnis: 241

Matis, Waldemar
El-Masri, Raed
Leffler, Christian
Feuerbach, Jana

Firmenergebnis: 241

toom BauMarkt

86

82

81

80

73

82

79

79
78

IFV Clausthal 3

Trümmertruppe

84

80

77

BLSK 3

90

77

75

58

77

72

77
64

AVL1 - Anti-Verbrecher-Liga 1

86

78

Seite 3



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Weißgerber, Viktor
Temme, Volker
Kampe, Christian
Scholz, Miles

Firmenergebnis: 240

Pliske, Daniela
Gnass, Anke
Schöbe, Anna
Schaffner, Vicky
Claus, Mona

Firmenergebnis: 240

Reckel, Julian
Meier, Karin
Dehmel, Manfred

Firmenergebnis: 236

Schulz, Robert
Lipinski, Thomas
Mudrack, Markus

Firmenergebnis: 234

Henning, Felix
Kaßner, Stefan
Kampen, Dennis

Firmenergebnis: 233

Autohaus Wolfsburg Team C

85

90

79

71

59
49

80

75

71

Wasserverband Vorsfelde 3

AVL 2 - Anti-Verrecher-Liga 2

84

81

69

Kamei 2

83

81

72

65

Wasserverband Vorsfelde 1

87

81

Seite 4



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Pohl, Andreas
Kuhs, Christian
Telge, Elisabeth
Fischer, Ivonne
Pessel, Thomas

Firmenergebnis: 231

Macke, Oliver
Schröder, Ulrich
Schwieger, Stephan
Vogelsang, Jan

Firmenergebnis: 228

Gunkel, Jens
Mihlau, Sonja
Lau, Peter
Busse, Gerrit
Bauer, Nicolas

Firmenergebnis: 227

Hoffmann, Björn
Negura, Frank
Sporn, Makus
Bethge, Tobias

Firmenergebnis: 225

Hagedorn, Ralph
Lotze, Sven
Kahre, Henry
Lubos, Jens

Firmenergebnis: 224

IFV Clausthal 1

85

71

71

65
57

Drewitz 1

89

68

Autohaus Wolfsburg Team A

81

83

75

70

59

80

70

59
55

I-10 Shooters

74

70

66

68

57

IFV Clausthal 2

80

Seite 5



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Piontek, Dominika
Ruiz, Melanie
Herceglija, Almina

Firmenergebnis: 222

Schubert, Jutta
Reitz, Diana
Pijan, Annika

Firmenergebnis: 219

Passon, Steven
Meinicke, Denny
Kwiatkowski, Sascha
Lange, Maximilian

Firmenergebnis: 217

Moritz, Felix
Meyer, Sven
Briegert, Alexander
Fehse, Jannis
Leue, Frank

Firmenergebnis: 213

Burzlaff, Christian
Jakob, Leo
Steding, Gunnar

Firmenergebnis: 209

BLSK 2

42

Autohaus Wolfsburg Team B

78

71

81

81

60

Volkswagen Hot Shoots

79

73

67

Drewitz 2

83

72

62

64

49
48

BLSK 4

76

68

65

Seite 6



Firmenpokalschiessen 2017

Übersicht Mannschaften Endstand 08.06.2017

Feuerbach, Gerrit
Menzel, Andreas

Firmenergebnis: 155

77

Volkswagen Systemapplikation 2

78

Seite 7


