



### Übersicht Mannschaften

AV-Knaller		
Bosenius, Klaus	92	
Bormann, Jörg	90	
Hoffmann, Thomas	88	
Getz, Bernd	82	
Andres, Peter	81	
	Firmenergebnis:	270

Volkswagen EEI Wild	ldiebe 1	
Heins, Christian	91	
Bippus, Andreas	89	
Schielke, Dennis	88	
Kirchner, Markus	84	
Gebel, Sergey	80	
	Firmenergebnis:	268

Kamei 1		
Wiede, Detlef	90	
Wäke, Arno	89	
Schulze, Christian	86	
	Firmenergebnis:	265

Volksbank BraWo Ve	teranen	
Tiede, Jörg	94	
Ühleke, Dominik	86	
Keil, Wolfgang	84	
Hahn, Martin	73	
Theuerkauf, Frank	70	
	Firmenergebnis:	264

Volkswagen Systemapplikation 1		
Mattmüller, Thomas	88	
Bier, Carlos	86	
Klein, Felix	85	
	Firmenergebnis:	259





### Übersicht Mannschaften

BLSK 1		
Aschen, Sandra	89	
Gregor, Kerstin	84	
Grote, Gabriele	81	
Baumgarten, Ivonne	76	
Gummert, Iris	70	
	Firmenergebnis:	254

Volkswagen EEI Wildo	diebe 2	
Dowerg, Kevin	86	
Schneider, Thomas	86	
La Pietra, Nino	79	
Ritzmann, Dennis	71	
Arlt, Lars	69	
	Firmenergebnis:	251

OBD and Friends		
Splisteser, Gunnar	87	
Dorn, Eugen	86	
Hellmann, Jörg	76	
Dorer, Dr. Frank	74	
Ueberfeldt, Frank	53	
	Firmenergebnis:	249

Frisör Ilka Stautmeis	ter	
Langnese, Petra	84	
Stautmeister, Ilka	84	
Grabow, Anette	81	
Krücken, Simone	72	
Hermes, Susanne	68	
	Firmenergebnis:	249

Wasserverband Vor	sfelde 2	
Rufert, Joachim	85	
John, Maurice	82	
Kampen, Patrick	81	
Gorski, Jakob	70	
		·
	Firmenergebnis:	248





### Übersicht Mannschaften

toom BauMarkt		
Schulze, Gisbert	86	
Brückner, Ralf	82	
Peter, Christian	79	
Meißner, Thomas	79	
Küppersbusch, Sven	78	
	Firmenergebnis:	247

IFV Clausthal 3		
Meinecke, Mathias	82	
Kuttert, Enrico	81	
Druskeit, Norbert	80	
Mügge, Gerhard	73	
	Firmenergebnis:	243

BLSK 3		
Grote, Mathias	90	
Uehlecke, Clemens	77	
Erbsen, Thimo	75	
Faber, Ingo	58	
	Firmenergebnis:	242

Trümmertruppe		
Hohmann, Joachim	84	
Baumheier, Dennis	80	
Behlke, André	77	
Meier, Sören	77	
Müller, Sergius	64	
	Firmenergebnis:	241

AVL1 - Anti-Verbrecher-Liga 1		
Matis, Waldemar	86	
El-Masri, Raed	78	
Leffler, Christian	77	
Feuerbach, Jana	72	
	Firmenergebnis:	241





### Übersicht Mannschaften

Autohaus Wolfsburg To	eam C	
Weißgerber, Viktor	85	
Temme, Volker	80	
Kampe, Christian	75	
Scholz, Miles	71	
	Firmenergebnis:	240

Wasserverband Vorsfelde 3		
Pliske, Daniela	90	
Gnass, Anke	79	
Schöbe, Anna	71	
Schaffner, Vicky	59	
Claus, Mona	49	
	Firmenergebnis:	240

Kamei 2		
Reckel, Julian	83	
Meier, Karin	81	
Dehmel, Manfred	72	
	Firmenergebnis:	236

AVL 2 - Anti-Verrecher-Liga 2		
Schulz, Robert	84	
Lipinski, Thomas	81	
Mudrack, Markus	69	
	Firmenergebnis:	234

Wasserverband Vorsfelde 1		
Henning, Felix	87	
Kaßner, Stefan	81	
Kampen, Dennis	65	
	Firmenergebnis:	233





### Übersicht Mannschaften

Autohaus Wolfsburg	Team A	
Pohl, Andreas	81	
Kuhs, Christian	80	
Telge, Elisabeth	70	
Fischer, Ivonne	59	
Pessel, Thomas	55	
	Firmenergebnis:	231

I-10 Shooters		
Macke, Oliver	83	
Schröder, Ulrich	75	
Schwieger, Stephan	70	
Vogelsang, Jan	59	
	Firmenergebnis:	228

IFV Clausthal 1		
Gunkel, Jens	85	
Mihlau, Sonja	71	
Lau, Peter	71	
Busse, Gerrit	65	
Bauer, Nicolas	57	
	Firmenergebnis:	227

Drewitz 1		
Hoffmann, Björn	89	
Negura, Frank	68	
Sporn, Makus	68	
Bethge, Tobias	57	
	Firmenergebnis:	225

IFV Clausthal 2		
Hagedorn, Ralph	80	
Lotze, Sven	74	
Kahre, Henry	70	
Lubos, Jens	66	
		·
	Firmenergebnis:	224





### Übersicht Mannschaften

BLSK 2		
Piontek, Dominika	81	
Ruiz, Melanie	81	
Herceglija, Almina	60	
	Firmenergebnis:	222

Volkswagen Hot Shoots		
Schubert, Jutta	79	
Reitz, Diana	73	
Pijan, Annika	67	
	Firmenergebnis:	219

Drewitz 2		
Passon, Steven	83	
Meinicke, Denny	72	
Kwiatkowski, Sascha	62	
Lange, Maximilian	42	
	Firmenergebnis:	217

Autohaus Wolfsburg Team B		
Moritz, Felix	78	
Meyer, Sven	71	
Briegert, Alexander	64	
Fehse, Jannis	49	
Leue, Frank	48	
	Firmenergebnis:	213

BLSK 4		
Burzlaff, Christian	76	
Jakob, Leo	68	
Steding, Gunnar	65	
	Firmenergebnis:	209





## Übersicht Mannschaften

Volkswagen Systemapplikation 2		
Feuerbach, Gerrit	78	
Menzel, Andreas	77	
	Firmenergebnis:	155